Office accessories / Notebooks and portfolios / Soft Cover Notebooks

Kilau recycled leather notebook

SKU: TP210781006
Categorie: Office accessories
Disponibilitate: In stoc (4817)

Recycled leather notebook featuring an elastic band, pen loop, ribbon marker,
Kraft paper pocket, and 80 sheets (70 g/m?) recycled lined cream paper. The
recycled leather cover provides a durable and stylish outer layer that protects
the pages inside. One of the benefits of using a recycled leather notebook is that
it is both stylish and sustainable. The unique texture and appearance of recycled
leather give each notebook a distinctive character and personality. <br>

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Gender

Variations
Attribute SKU
#foefc7 [ ] TP210781006

Hot stamping

front

80 x 80 mm
80

80

1

6

500

No

25 [ Inner carton
NO
Unbranded
PRC

Natural

20,5

13

20,5x13 cm
190

50

80

80

1

front

Hot stamping
front

None

Stock
4817



