Kilau recycled leather notebook

SKU: TP210781006 Categorie: Office accessories Disponibilitate: În stoc (4817)

Recycled leather notebook featuring an elastic band, pen loop, ribbon marker, Kraft paper pocket, and 80 sheets (70 g/m^2) recycled lined cream paper. The recycled leather cover provides a durable and stylish outer layer that protects the pages inside. One of the benefits of using a recycled leather notebook is that it is both stylish and sustainable. The unique texture and appearance of recycled leather give each notebook a distinctive character and personality.



General information		
Imprint Method	Hot stamping	
Imprint Location	front	
Imprint Size	80 x 80 mm	
Imprint Width	80	
Imprint Height	80	
Max Print Colors	1	
Lead Time	6	
Lead Time Max Qty	500	
Decoration Mandatory	No	
Packaging	25 / Inner carton	
Packaging Indiv	NO	
Brand	Unbranded	
Country Of Origin	PRC	
PMS main colour	Natural	
Item Length CM	20,5	
Item Width CM	13	
Item Dimensions	20,5 x 13 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	190	
Outer Carton Qty	50	
Max Print Width Default MM	80	
Max Print Height Default MM	80	
Max Colors Default	1	
Max Print Area Default	front	
Print Technique Default	Hot stamping	
Print Position Default	front	
Gender	None	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#f0efc7	TP210781006	4817